Better Together 2021 9/7/21, 10:01 am

THE
EQUALITY
PROJECT

i,

Better Together 2021

193 responses

In what capacity did you attend the Better Together 2021 conference?

193 out of 193 answered

Registered attendee 68.9% /133 resp.

|

5 Attendee on a scholarship 23.3% / 45 resp.
3 Presenter/Facilitator/Panelist 17.6% /34 resp.
Volunteer 5.7% /11 resp.
)
Exhibitor 5.2% /10 resp.
’
6 Live Stream only (virtual) 1.0% /2 resp.
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Better Together 2021

Sponsor
7
I
8 Speaker via Zoom (virtual)
|
Media
9
|
Other
10

How did you hear about Better Together 20217

193 out of 193 answered

Word of mouth

.
5 An LGBTIQ+ organisation
Facebook
’
Online news website
)
5 Eventbrite

https://equalityproject.typeform.com/report/rBLawpSA/80YH1BerR3wHOIhc?view_mode=print

9/7/21,10:01 am

1.0% /2 resp.

0.5% / 1resp.

0.0% /0 resp.

1.0% /2 resp.

32.6% / 63 resp.

30.1% / 58 resp.

10.4% /20 resp.

4.7% /9 resp.

2.1% / 4 resp.
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Better Together 2021

10

11

https://equalityproject.typeform.com/report/rBLawpSA/80YH1BerR3wHOIhc?view_mode=print

Google search

Instagram

LinkedIn

Radio

Twitter

Other

@ D
\ _

9/7]

21,10:01 am

1.6% /3 resp.

1.0% /2 resp.

0.0% /0 resp.

0.0% /0 resp.

0.0% /0 resp.

17.6% /34 resp.
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Overall, how satisfied were you with the event?

193 out of 193 answered

% 4.0 Average rating

2.1% 3.6% 19.7% 37.8% 36.8%

4 resp. T resp. 38 resp. 73 resp. 71 resp.
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Better Together 2021 9/7/21, 10:01 am

... the speakers?

193 out of 193 answered

b 4.2 Average rating

1.6% 2.1% 14.5% 38.3% 43.5%

3resp. 4 resp. 28 resp. T4 resp. 84 resp.
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... the sessions?

193 out of 193 answered

@ 3.9 Average rating

4.1% 3.6% 23.8% 35.8% 32.6%

8 resp. T resp. 46 resp. 69 resp. 63 resp.
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Better Together 2021 9/7/21, 10:01 am

... the venue?

193 out of 193 answered

v 4.4 Average rating

2.1% 4.1% 7.8% 24.4% 61.7%

4 resp. 8 resp. 15 resp. 47 resp. 119 resp.
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... the staff (they wore The Equality Project T-shirts)?

193 out of 193 answered

¥ 4.5 Average rating

3.1% 1.0% 8.8% 21.8% 65.3%

6 resp. 2 resp. 17 resp. 42 resp. 126 resp.
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Better Together 2021 9/7/21, 10:01 am

... the volunteers?

193 out of 193 answered

W 4.6 Average rating

3.1% 0.0% 6.2% 18.7% 72.0%

6 resp. 0 resp. 12 resp. 36 resp. 139 resp.

Did you know about The Equality Project before hearing about this event?

193 out of 193 answered

Yes 51.3% /99 resp.
'
5 No 48.7% /94 resp.
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Better Together 2021 9/7/21, 10:01 am

Please rate the overall relevance of the conference program to your work/you.

193 out of 193 answered

4.0 Average rating
2.6% 6.2% 21.2% 29.0% 40.9%
5resp. 12 resp. 41 resp. 56 resp. 79 resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Not at all relevant Relevant Extremely relevant
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Better Together 2021 9/7/21, 10:01 am

Did the conference meet your expectations?

193 out of 193 answered

Yes 46.1% / 89 resp.

5 Somewhat 31.6% /61 resp.
3 Exceeded 16.1% /31 resp.

6.2% / 12 resp.
4

.Z
@]
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Better Together 2021 9/7/21, 10:01 am

Accessibility of the venue

192 out of 193 answered

b 4.3 Average rating

2.6% 0.5% 14.6% 24.0% 58.3%

5resp. 1resp. 28 resp. 46 resp. 112 resp.
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Better Together 2021 9/7/21, 10:01 am

Time of year

191 out of 193 answered

v 4.3 Average rating

1.6% 3.1% 12.0% 28.3% 55.0%

3resp. 6 resp. 23 resp. 54 resp. 105 resp.
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Online registration & administration

191 out of 193 answered

% 4.2 Average rating

2.6% 4.2% 14.1% 25.1% 53.9%

5resp. 8 resp. 27 resp. 48 resp. 103 resp.
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Communication & info prior to arrival

191 out of 193 answered

% 4.1 Average rating

3.7% 5.2% 15.7% 23.6% 51.8%

T resp. 10 resp. 30 resp. 45 resp. 99 resp.
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Seating in sessions

192 out of 193 answered

¥ 4.4 Average rating

2.6% 2.1% 8.9% 30.2% 56.2%

5resp. 4 resp. 17 resp. 58 resp. 108 resp.
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Ability to move around

189 out of 193 answered

® 4.4 Average rating

2.6% 2.1% 7.9% 28.6% 58.7%

5resp. 4 resp. 15 resp. 54 resp. 111 resp.
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Signage & directions

191 out of 193 answered

4 3.8 Average rating

4.2% 9.4% 24.1% 30.4% 31.9%

8 resp. 18 resp. 46 resp. 58 resp. 61 resp.

Did you access the live-streamed sessions online?

192 out of 193 answered

Yes 4.7% /9 resp.

No 95.3% /183 resp.
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How was your live-stream online experience?

9 out of 193 answered

4.3 Average rating
0.0% 0.0% 11.1% 44 .4% 44.4%
0 resp. 0 resp. 1resp. 4 resp. 4 resp.
1 2 3 4 5
Poor Average Excellent
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How likely is it that you would recommend Better Together to a friend or colleague?

193 out of 193 answered

4.1 Average rating

3.1% 5.7% 16.1% 26.9% 48.2%

6 resp. 11 resp. 31resp. 52 resp. 93 resp.

1 2 3 4 5

Not at all likely Likely Extremely likely

Would you like to find out more about any of our other events?

193 out of 193 answered

68.9% /133 resp.

31.1% /60 resp.
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